CITY OF HARTSVILLE- MASTER FEE SCHEDULE
Approved Rate Effective 1-8-19 Ordinance 4357

Department Fee Title Description Current Rate Proposed Change
Parks & Rec Multipurpose fields (Football and Soccer) $25.00
Parks & Rec Tournament/Special event $300.00 $400.00
Parks & Rec One field per day $100.00
Parks & Rec One field per hour (2hr minimum) $25.00
Parks & Rec Lights per hour $50.00
Parks & Rec Security fee (refundable) $50.00
Parks & Rec Baseball/Softball fields
Parks & Rec Tournament/Special event (Per complex) $400.00
Parks & Rec One field per day $100.00
Parks & Rec One field per hour (2hr minimum) $35.00
Parks & Rec Lights per hour $50.00
Parks & Rec Security fee (refundable) $50.00
Parks & Rec T. B. Thomas Gym
Parks & Rec Gym per day (8 hrs.) At in city rate. $400.00
Parks & Rec Gym half day (4hrs) At in city rate. $200.00
Parks & Rec Gym per hour (2hr minimum) At in city rate. $50.00
Parks & Rec Outside normal Hours (Per hour) Cover cost of employee salary. $25.00
Parks & Rec Multipurpose/Conference Room (Per hour) At in city rate. $25.00
Parks & Rec Security fee (refundable) At in city rate. $50.00
Parks & Rec T. B. Thomas membership
Parks & Rec Seniors (Ages 50 and up) Monthly $5.00
Parks & Rec Seniors (Ages 50 and up) Yearly $50.00
Parks & Rec Adults (Ages 22 to 49) Monthly $15.00
Parks & Rec Adults (Ages 22 to 49) Yearly $150.00
Parks & Rec Students (Ages 13 to 21) Monthly $5.00
Parks & Rec Students (Ages 13 to 21) Yearly $50.00
Parks & Rec Yearly Family Rate New rate $250.00
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